
Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

 6,562,217.00  6,852,217.00  297,143.05  796,232.93  290,000.00  475,956.76  477,979.00  473,309.79  716,419.05  6,555,073.95  474,565.19  0.00  6,555,073.95  6,555,073.95

 80,000.00  80,000.00  14,145.45  4,034.80  0.00  6,614.66  4,727.00  5,632.35  4,696.74  65,854.55  8,087.84  0.00  65,854.55  65,854.55

 2,445,395.00  2,520,395.00  80,842.02  252,486.00  75,000.00  180,509.16  220,016.92  186,543.93  241,244.30  2,439,552.98  187,376.64  0.00  2,439,552.98  2,439,552.98

 28,000.00  28,000.00  9,987.88  3,524.92  0.00  236.24  100.82  1,330.56  3,609.19  18,012.12  1,521.37  0.00  18,012.12  18,012.12

 1,501,540.00  1,801,540.00  72,071.61  132,524.72  300,000.00  139,904.61  105,148.23  190,617.43  251,265.75  1,695,871.87  180,332.38  33,596.52  1,695,871.87  1,729,468.39

 7,763.00  12,763.00  5,500.00  0.00  5,000.00  1,796.38  625.00  0.00  1,191.52  6,520.43  409.70  742.57  6,520.43  7,263.00

 1,000.00  1,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  500.00  0.23  590.23  0.00  409.77  590.23  1,000.00

 20,000.00  20,000.00  1,091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  18,909.00  18,909.00  0.00  0.00  18,909.00  18,909.00

 300,000.00  795,000.00  386,595.00  0.00  495,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  408,405.00  0.00  408,405.00

 5,000.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  0.00 (2,500.00)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 30,000.00  16,200.00  16,200.00  0.00 (13,800.00)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 857,934.06  808,596.97  12,129,615.00  886,076.01  791,594.07  805,017.81  1,148,700.00  10,980,915.00  10,800,385.13  852,293.12  1,237,335.78  10,800,385.13  443,153.86  11,243,538.99

 0.00  241,126.00  0.00  0.00  241,126.00  3,582.70  7,424.77  35,026.85  56,283.30  156,772.21  800.12  84,353.79  156,772.21  241,126.00

 0.00  113,874.00  0.00  0.00  113,874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,874.00  19,996.86  2,216.79  93,877.14  19,996.86  113,874.00

 0.00  100,000.00  0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00  100,000.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 35,026.85  7,424.77  455,000.00  0.00  9,486.52  3,582.70  455,000.00  0.00  176,769.07  3,016.91  70,157.30  176,769.07  278,230.93  455,000.00

 0.00  13,800.00  0.00  0.00  13,800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,720.80  13,720.80  0.00  79.20  13,720.80  13,800.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  13,800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,800.00  0.00  13,720.80  0.00  13,720.80  13,720.80  79.20  13,800.00

12/13/2024

2022

2022

2022

Monthly Expenditure Detail By Appropriation 
 

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2023 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

EVA0100,EVA0200,EVA0300School for the Deaf - State Operations05617 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

[+]  5010001  Extra Help

[+]  5010003  Personal Serv Match

[+]  5010006  Overtime

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

[+]  5900046  Char 46-Don't Asg GL

[+]  5900048  Char 48-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
EVA0100,EVA0300Special Maintenance056D17 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
EVA0100Miscellaneous Activities056K17 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5900048  Char 48-Don't Asg GL

Total
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 504,848.14  481,509.53  722,929.95  470,518.10  0.00 

 1,841.13  6,277.83  7,257.29  6,264.79  0.00 

 186,138.55  180,134.73  236,276.77  188,068.68  0.00 

 27.17  769.02  1,777.33  3,922.97  0.00 

 74,480.09  183,763.63  84,267.07  90,762.63  33,596.52 

 84.83 (120.00)  1,071.28  529.99  742.57 

 0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  409.77 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  408,405.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 852,424.74  767,419.91  760,067.16  1,053,579.69  443,153.86 

 3,103.25  34,072.90  3,411.32  2,581.67  84,353.79 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  93,877.14 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  100,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 34,072.90  3,103.25  2,581.67  3,411.32  278,230.93 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  79.20 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  79.20 

Print Date: 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

 493,407.67  467,397.84 

 6,451.08  3,969.04 

 184,728.72  196,028.58 

 123.31  1,069.22 

 106,478.57  156,326.76 

 404.72  527.01 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 1,188,803.37  825,318.45 

 5,580.45  4,904.88 

 3,906.07  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  4,904.88 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF



Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

 0.00  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  372.00  348.00  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  2,500.00  2,500.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 372.00  0.00  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,500.00  0.00  2,500.00  0.00  348.00  2,500.00  0.00  2,500.00

 30,000.00  30,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  690.00  180.00  0.00  4,237.50  6,997.50  0.00  23,002.50  6,997.50  30,000.00

 9,000.00  9,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,333.60  6,333.60  0.00  2,666.40  6,333.60  9,000.00

 8,190.00  8,190.00  402.00  0.00  0.00  154.72  118.33  0.00  2,387.36  3,087.42  0.00  4,700.58  3,087.42  7,788.00

 585,417.00  585,417.00  0.00  850.25  0.00  39,822.33  13,249.00  31,221.69  64,002.72  297,469.35  28,055.95  287,947.65  297,469.35  585,417.00

 55,000.00  55,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,476.88  17,452.55  1,196.74  37,547.45  17,452.55  55,000.00

 275,393.00  275,393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,829.90  8,155.00  14,735.00  16,310.00  174,939.19  28,264.90  100,453.81  174,939.19  275,393.00

 12,000.00  12,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  0.00  0.00  12,000.00  12,000.00

 45,956.69  21,702.33  975,000.00  402.00  48,049.37  56,496.95  0.00  975,000.00  518,279.61  57,517.59  107,748.06  518,279.61  456,318.39  974,598.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  45.00  1,630.19  287.91  984.46  13,412.20  4,066.18 (13,412.20) 13,412.20  0.00

 287.91  1,630.19  0.00  0.00 (319.50)  45.00  0.00  0.00  13,412.20  4,066.18  984.46  13,412.20 (13,412.20) 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

2022

2022

2022

2022

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2023 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

EVA0100Vocational Work Study056V17 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5900046  Char 46-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
FEB0200,FEB0500,FEB1300,FEB1500,FEB1600School for the Deaf - Federal Operations05817 of 24 (11)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

[+]  5010001  Extra Help

[+]  5010003  Personal Serv Match

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
#School for the Deaf - Exempt513UEXEMPT

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
#Statewide Payroll Account610XSTATEWIDE PAYROLL AP

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

Total
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 0.00  0.00  1,780.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  1,780.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  1,890.00  0.00  23,002.50 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,666.40 

 0.00  0.00  425.43  0.18  4,700.58 

 7,277.36  23,780.79  32,136.98  14,246.93  287,947.65 

 857.22  390.00  0.00  11,777.42  37,547.45 

 5,749.90  22,225.00  15,059.90  19,674.69  100,453.81 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 46,395.79  13,884.48  45,699.22  49,512.31  456,318.39 

 3,000.00  666.36  2,171.69  645.91 (13,412.20)

 666.36  3,000.00  645.91  2,171.69 (13,412.20)

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  1.40 

 37,189.47  5,635.88 

 0.00  754.29 

 10,859.90  18,075.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 850.25  24,466.57 

(319.50)  234.00 

 0.00  234.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF



 113,416,763.00 

 113,416,763.00 

Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

 224,136.00  224,136.00  73,000.00  0.00  0.00  7,440.00  4,148.85  1,825.22  4,804.18  89,980.09  3,806.90  61,155.91  89,980.09  151,136.00

 15,000.00  15,000.00  1,136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  1,688.64  1,038.64  12,175.36  1,688.64  13,864.00

 6,750.00  6,750.00  1,750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  5,000.00

 40,000.00  40,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  40,000.00  0.00  40,000.00

 29,114.00  9,114.00  9,114.00  0.00 (20,000.00)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 1,825.22  4,478.85  295,000.00  85,000.00  4,017.50  7,440.00 (20,000.00) 315,000.00  91,668.73  4,845.54  4,804.18  91,668.73  118,331.27  210,000.00

 0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  20,000.00

 0.00  113,416,763.00  0.00  113,416,763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  113,416,763.00  0.00  0.00  113,416,763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  40,000.00  0.00  0.00  40,000.00  2,861.93  2,861.93  2,861.92  4,292.88  31,481.15  2,861.92  8,518.85  31,481.15  40,000.00

 0.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  15,000.00  1,148.24  1,240.68  1,198.20  1,522.53  13,543.67  1,198.22  1,456.33  13,543.67  15,000.00

 0.00  80,804.22  0.00  0.00  80,804.22  0.00  0.00  5,177.46  5,542.25  71,915.01  11,356.32  8,889.21  71,915.01  80,804.22

 0.00  60,000.00  0.00  0.00  60,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  60,000.00  0.00  60,000.00

 0.00  35,112.00  19,162.00  0.00  35,112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,950.00  0.00  15,950.00

 9,237.58  4,102.61  230,916.22  19,162.00  3,510.15  4,010.17  230,916.22  0.00  116,939.83  15,416.46  11,357.66  116,939.83  94,814.39  211,754.22

2022

2022

2022

2022

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2023 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

1370000School for the Deaf-Cash OperationsA1017 of 24 (12)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
1370000Special MaintenanceA10D17 of 24 (12)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
KCBAAF7,KCBBAF7,KCBCAF7,KCBDAF7,KCBEAF793rd Reg Sess DEF Cap Proj-Deaf SchoolAF7102 of 22 (2(A-E))

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5090005  Char 05-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
FRP5130,FRP5132,FRP5133ARPA of 2022AH9152 of 24 (36)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

[+]  5010003  Personal Serv Match

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5900046  Char 46-Don't Asg GL

Total
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 22,395.51  9,636.96  12,839.32  14,729.73  61,155.91 

 0.00  0.00  320.00  0.00  12,175.36 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  40,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 9,636.96  22,395.51  14,729.73  13,159.32  118,331.27 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  2,861.92  4,292.88  2,861.93  8,518.85 

 0.00  2,648.22  1,472.54  1,201.63  1,456.33 

 0.00  8,851.00  17,004.70  23,983.28  8,889.21 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  60,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,950.00 

 14,361.14  0.00  28,046.84  22,770.12  94,814.39 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

 4,017.50  4,335.92 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  4,335.92 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 2,861.92  2,861.92 

 648.23  1,265.18 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  4,127.10 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF



 114,407,403.01 

Allotment

 15,000,000.00  15,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00  0.00  15,000,000.00

 0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00  15,000,000.00

 950,640.31  847,935.72  142,538,594.22  856,338.11  876,592.63  115,267,679.22  27,270,915.00  11,733,675.37  937,155.80  1,446,456.24  11,733,675.37  16,397,515.84  28,131,191.21

2022

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2023 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

KCB5AS7ASD Capital ImprovementAS7111 of 24 (2(A))

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5090005  Char 05-Don't Asg GL

Total
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 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,000,000.00 

 957,557.89  809,803.15  851,770.53  1,146,384.45  16,397,515.84 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

Grand Total

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 1,189,653.62  863,386.92 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF


